INERERSR Journal No.: 471 A HBH Publication Date: 13-04—2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI T LG stEimE WA AR % BEA Ny
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19641008 14 05-04—2012 GENERAL TIME HASTINGS & CO.
CORPORATION 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE

LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1965B0808 5 09-04-2012 UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19771471 3 31-03-2012 CLAUDE MONTANA B.V. MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
19771537 8 07-04-2012 SINGAPORE AIRLINES DEACONS
LIMITED 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18

CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19771538 28 07-04-2012 SINGAPORE AIRLINES DEACONS
LIMITED 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19771539 34 07-04-2012 SINGAPORE AIRLINES DEACONS
LIMITED 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

19771579 29 01-04-2012 PINGO B.V. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19780675 9 07-04-2012 SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA WILKINSON & GRIST
(SONY CORPORATTON) 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
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199201600

199201720

199202959

199202960

199203120

199203494

199203495

199203496

199203497

199203975

199203977

199204078

199204255

19

34

25

24

21

18

29
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09-04-2012

09-04-2012

09-04-2012

09-04-2012

08-04-2012

02—-04—-2012

02-04-2012

02-04-2012

02—-04—-2012

08-04-2012

08-04-2012

04—-04—-2012

02-04-2012

HOECHST ROUSSEL VET
GMBH

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

GAMMON CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

GAMMON CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

BRITISH AMERICAN
TOBACCO (BRANDS) INC.

MNSAJM—KSZ INVESTMENTS
SAS

MNSAJM—-KSZ INVESTMENTS
SAS

MNSAJM—-KSZ INVESTMENTS
SAS

MNSAJM—KSZ INVESTMENTS
SAS

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

SOCIETE DES PRODUITS
NESTLE S.A.

ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY

MEILIN COSMETICS CO.
LTD. ,
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CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des
Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
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199205019

199205295

1992B03979

1992B04858

1992B04996

199300015

199300051

199300764

199301047

199301048

199301718

199305425

1993B00448

25

11

20

16

29

30

31

A H W Publication Date: 13-04-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

06-04-2012

10-04-2012

09-04-2012

10-04-2012

02—-04-2012

09-04-2012

09-04-2012

10-04-2012

10-04-2012

10-04-2012

10-04-2012

10-04-2012

08-04-2012

VOLEX (ASIA) PTE LTD.

DUNLOP INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

TAT WOO TRADING CO.
LTD.

SELDOM HERRENMODEN
INTERNATIONAL GMBH

YING MING CO. ,

SMC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LEGEND PLASTIC LIMITED

REGIONAL COUNCIL, HONG
KONG

CONAGRA FOODS, INC.

CONAGRA FOODS, INC.

AMERICAN OPTICAL

CORPORATION

CONAGRA FOODS, INC.

Wyeth LLC
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BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG TONG & ROSA SOLICITORS
ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI

CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHATI,

HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

N/A

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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1993B00634

1993B03143

199400024

199402042

199402371

199403210

199403704

199404804

1994B00987

1994B00988

1994B02660

199501062

1995B04463

28

25

16

19

16

19
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09-04-2012

10-04-2012

03-04-2012

10-04-2012

03-04-2012

06—04—-2012

06-04-2012

03-04-2012

09-04-2012

09-04-2012

08-04-2012

06-04-2012

09-04-2012

TAI WOO TRADING CO.
LTD.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
MISTER CRAFT

SAU WAI FASHIONS
LIMITED

SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

ENGLISH CHINA CLAYS
PLC

ENGLISH CHINA CLAYS
PLC

SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI
KATSHA (SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.)

GAMMON CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

GAMMON CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

BIOTHERM

TWENTIETH CENTURY FOX
FILM CORPORATION

JOHNSON CONTROLS
TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
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N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

N/A

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

Baker & McKenzie
14/F Hutchision House 11 Harcourt
Road HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
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199600443 5 08—04—2012 Wyeth LLC

1996B00444 1 02-04—2012 S.A. PARFUMS NINA
RICCI

1997B03464 3 02-04-2012 S.A. PARFUMS NINA
RICCI

1998802321 34 02-04-2012 AMERICAN-CIGARETTE
COMPANY (OVERSEAS)
LIMITED
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HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.



