

香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] 類別編號 Class No.	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19641008	14	05-04-2012	GENERAL TIME CORPORATION	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1965B0808	5	09-04-2012	UNILEVER N.V.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19771471	3	31-03-2012	CLAUDE MONTANA B.V.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19771537	8	07-04-2012	SINGAPORE AIRLINES LIMITED	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19771538	28	07-04-2012	SINGAPORE AIRLINES LIMITED	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19771539	34	07-04-2012	SINGAPORE AIRLINES LIMITED	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
19771579	29	01-04-2012	PINGO B.V.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19780675	9	07-04-2012	SONY KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SONY CORPORATION)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

				CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199201600	5	09-04-2012	HOECHST ROUSSEL VET GMBH	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199201720	1	09-04-2012	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199202959	6	09-04-2012	GAMMON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199202960	19	09-04-2012	GAMMON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199203120	34	08-04-2012	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO (BRANDS) INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203494	25	02-04-2012	MNSAJM-KSZ INVESTMENTS SAS	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road HONG KONG
199203495	24	02-04-2012	MNSAJM-KSZ INVESTMENTS SAS	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road HONG KONG
199203496	21	02-04-2012	MNSAJM-KSZ INVESTMENTS SAS	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road HONG KONG
199203497	18	02-04-2012	MNSAJM-KSZ INVESTMENTS SAS	Wilkinson & Grist 6th Floor, Prince's Building, Chater Road HONG KONG
199203975	5	08-04-2012	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199203977	29	08-04-2012	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199204078	1	04-04-2012	ROHM AND HAAS COMPANY	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199204255	3	02-04-2012	MEILIN COSMETICS CO. LTD. ,	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

199205019	9	06-04-2012	VOLEX (ASIA) PTE LTD.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199205295	7	10-04-2012	DUNLOP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	CHEUNG TONG & ROSA SOLICITORS ROOM 501, 5/F., SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.
1992B03979	3	09-04-2012	TAI WOO TRADING CO. LTD.	N/A
1992B04858	25	10-04-2012	SELDOM HERRENMODEN INTERNATIONAL GMBH	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B04996	6	02-04-2012	YING MING CO.,	HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199300015	11	09-04-2012	SMC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199300051	20	09-04-2012	LEGEND PLASTIC LIMITED	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199300764	16	10-04-2012	REGIONAL COUNCIL, HONG KONG	N/A
199301047	29	10-04-2012	CONAGRA FOODS, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301048	30	10-04-2012	CONAGRA FOODS, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301718	9	10-04-2012	AMERICAN OPTICAL CORPORATION	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199305425	31	10-04-2012	CONAGRA FOODS, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1993B00448	5	08-04-2012	Wyeth LLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1993B00634	3	09-04-2012	TAI WOO TRADING CO.	N/A
1993B03143	28	10-04-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA MISTER CRAFT	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400024	25	03-04-2012	SAU WAI FASHIONS LIMITED	N/A
199402042	9	10-04-2012	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199402371	16	03-04-2012	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199403210	1	06-04-2012	ENGLISH CHINA CLAYS PLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403704	19	06-04-2012	ENGLISH CHINA CLAYS PLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199404804	16	03-04-2012	SANYO DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SANYO ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B00987	19	09-04-2012	GAMMON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1994B00988	6	09-04-2012	GAMMON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1994B02660	3	08-04-2012	BIOTHERM	Baker & McKenzie 14/F Hutchision House 11 Harcourt Road HONG KONG
199501062	9	06-04-2012	TWENTIETH CENTURY FOX FILM CORPORATION	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1995B04463	9	09-04-2012	JOHNSON CONTROLS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				HONG KONG.
199600443	5	08-04-2012	Wyeth LLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1996B00444	1	02-04-2012	S.A. PARFUMS NINA RICCI	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1997B03464	3	02-04-2012	S.A. PARFUMS NINA RICCI	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1998B02321	34	02-04-2012	AMERICAN—CIGARETTE COMPANY (OVERSEAS) LIMITED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.